
 147 

 1
63

 

1:3

1396
FRE63-00

2016/6/4 

CONT.

PROD.

DIS

DISEGNO NR

PESO

SCALE

QTA.

MAT.

FILE.

DESC.

APP.

PROC.

DIS

 G 3/8" 

 48 

20 

 33° 

 2
80
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10
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 7
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55 

 7
 


